
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
2 

97 
16 
70 
88 
44 
68 
59 
20 
27 
90 
78 
74 
29 
36 
92 
60 
33 
57 
75 

Name 
Josh Herrin 
Rocco Landers 
Kevin Olmedo 
Tyler Scott 
Benjamin Smith 
Samuel Lochoff 
Luke Power 
Jaret Nassaney 
CJ LaRoche 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Liam Grant 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Chris Sarbora 
David Kohlstaedt 
Mallory Dobbs 
Joel Ohman 
Carl Soltisz 
Chad Lewin 
Jeff Lane 
Justin Jones 

Make 
DUC 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:43.595 
1:43.717 
1:44.337 
1:44.501 
1:44.551 
1:44.793 
1:45.724 
1:46.608 
1:47.329 
1:48.099 
1:48.117 
1:48.118 
1:48.200 
1:48.505 
1:49.081 
1:49.342 
1:49.449 

In Lap 
14 
10 
10 
13 
7 

12 
10 
5 

10 
9 

13 
13 
4 

12 
7 

11 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.122 
0.742 
0.906 
0.956 
1.198 
2.129 
3.013 
3.734 
4.504 
4.522 
4.523 
4.605 
4.910 
5.486 
5.747 
5.854 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
Landers Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
3D Motorsports LLC 
Altus Motorsports 
North East Cycle Outlet 
EZ Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Thermiotis Racing 
Hot Sauce Racing 
DMK 
Mallory Dobbs Racing 
Open Source Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
MP13 Racing 
Lane Racing 
Altus Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/24/2022 2:17:17 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Supersport 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:43:59 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/24/2022 13:40 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


